
EV
 A

SS
Y 

AL
TE

RN
AT

OR
SC

RO
LL

 39
0 1

50
kW

IT
E
M

PA
R
T

Q
T
Y
.

D
E
SC

R
IP
T
IO

N

8/2
/23

CN
-00

73
59
8

G9
.0L

 G
26

DW
G.

 N
O.

RE
V

TI
TL

E

DW
N

DA
TE

Da
te

Ch
an

ge
 N

o.
GR

OU
P 

H
FI

RS
T 

US
E

AL
L 

AP
PR

OV
AL

S 
EL

EC
TR

ON
IC

AL
LY

 S
TO

RE
D 

IN
SI

DE
 W

IN
DC

HI
LL

SH
EE

T 
1 O

F 
1

JE
K

5/2
2/1

8
10
00
00
37
45
2

C

1
0A

21
10

16
SC

RE
W

 H
W

HS
 1/

4-
20

 X
 1/

2 Z
YC

2
0A

27
29

2
SC

RE
EN

 52
0 S

HR
OU

D
3

0E
19
76

2
SH

IE
LD

, D
EF

LE
CT

OR
4

10
00
00
27
05
2

2
ST

03
 S

HR
OU

D 
39

0 1
50

KW
5

G0
56
32
6

1
TR

IM
 V

IN
YL

 B
LA

CK
 1/

8G
P 

(1
1.7

 F
T 

LG
)

6
G0

22
47
3

4
W

AS
HE

R 
FL

AT
 1/

4-
M6

 Z
IN

C
7

G0
22
09
7

4
W

AS
HE

R 
LO

CK
 M

6-
1/4

8
G0

45
75
7

4
SC

RE
W

 H
HC

 M
6-

1.0
 X

 25
 C

8.8

Pa
ge

 1 
of

 2 
Re

vis
io

n 
: C

N-
00

73
59

8-
C

Da
te

 : 
8/2

/23
Ex

pl
od

ed
 V

iew
 : 

EV
 A

SS
Y 

AL
TE

RN
AT

OR
 S

CR
OL

L 
39

0 1
50

kW
Dr

aw
in

g 
No

. :
 10

00
00

37
45

2

G
R

O
U

P 
H

5

1

1

1

2
2

3

3

4

4

6

7

8

678



EXPLODED VIEW: EV ASSY ALTERNATOR SCROLL 390 150kW   

DRAWING #: 10000037452  GROUP H   

 
ITEM PART# QTY. DESCRIPTION 

REVISION: CN-0073598-C  Page 2 of 2 

DATE: 8/2/2023 

 1 0A2110 16 SCREW HWHS 1/4-20 X 1/2 ZYC 
 2 0A2729 2 SCREEN 520 SHROUD 
 3 0E1976 2 SHIELD, DEFLECTOR 
 4 10000027052 2 ST03 SHROUD 390 150KW 
 5 G056326 1 TRIM VINYL BLACK 1/8GP (11.7 FT LG) 
 6 G022473 4 WASHER FLAT 1/4-M6 ZINC 
 7 G022097 4 WASHER LOCK M6-1/4 
 8 G045757 4 SCREW HHC M6-1.0 X 25 C8.8 
  
   


	10000037452
	10000037452-C

